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45~50 | =0.11{-0.11/-0.09|-0.08|-0.05|-0.06|-0.05|-0.06 45~50 | =0.09|-0.04|-0.01|-0.02|-0.02|-0.03|-0.01|-0.02
50~55 | =0.08]-0.07|-0.11|-0.10|-0.06|-0.07|-0.08|-0.03 50~55 | =0.02|-0.04{-0.01|-0.01|-0.02|-0.03|-0.05|-0.03
55~60 | -0.09/-0.07|-0.16|-0.16|-0.18(-0.11|-0.09|-0.11 55~60 | =0.03|-0.02|-0.05|-0.05|-0.05|-0.03|-0.06|-0.05
60~65 | -0.09]-0.06|-0.14|-0.17|-0.18|-0.15-0.11|-0.07 60~65 | -0.03|-0.02|-0.08|-0.08|-0.06|-0.07|-0.05|-0.04
65~70 | =0.06|-0.05| 0.00|-0.08|-0.13|-0.12|-0.17|-0.13 65~70 0.00] 0.01-0.07|-0.08|-0.09|-0.12|-0.06|-0.10
70~75 0.00] 0.00|-0.04{-0.07|-0.07|-0.12|-0.09|-0.12 70~75 | =0.01|-0.02|-0.04|-0.05|-0.08|-0.13|-0.10|-0.09
75~80 0.10] 0.09| 0.07| 0.02| 0.01| 0.00}-0.04|-0.08 75~80 0.04] 0.05] 0.03|-0.06/-0.06/-0.09(-0.09|-0.06
80~85 0.08| 0.08| 0.09] 0.08 0.08/ 0.08| 0.05| 0.02 80~85 0.07] 0.06] 0.02| 0.04/-0.05/-0.03|-0.02|-0.05
85~90 0.08 0.11 0.13| 0.11| 0.10| 0.11 85~90 0.14] 0.12| 0.04| 0.01| 0.10{ 0.01
90~95 0.10| 0.12] 0.11} 0.15 90~95 0.08] 0.12| 0.15] 0.17
RIS HRRI
19704 75 | 80 | "85 | 90 | '95 |2000| ‘05 19704 75 | 80 | '85 | 90 | '95 |2000| 05
0~5m| 0.37] 0.80| 0.15| 0.08| 0.09] 0.03| 0.03|-0.02 0~5m| 0.35 0.23 0.09| 0.07| 0.11] 0.03| 0.16| 0.05
5~10 [=0.01| 0.02| 0.01| 0.02| 0.0170.00| 0.00| 0.02 5~10 0.00 0.02| 0.02| 0.01| 0.03| 0.00{-0.02| 0.00
10~15 0.00{ 0.00 0.04/°0.00/ 0.00f 0.01] 0.01/°0.00 10~15 | -0.02/-0.01|-0.01|-0.01|-0.01| 0.00| 0.00[-0.01
15~20 0.02| 0.05| 0.03] 0.04=0.02( 0.01}=0.02| 0.00 15~20 0.00-0.01| 0.03|-0.01/-0.01| 0.00( 0.00| 0.01
20~25 0.07] 0.10 0.09| 0.05/ 0.10| 0.07| 0.01] 0.05 20~25 | =0.01{ 0.04| 0.01| 0.03| 0.05| 0.00 0.02| 0.00
25~30 0.05| 0.08| 0.09] 0.06| 0.04| 0.05| 0.04 0.03 25~30 0.03/=0.01| 0.01| 0.02-0.02| 0.04] 0.00{-0.01
30~35 0.06 0.10| 0.09| 0.07| 0.03| 0.05| 0.04 0.10 30~35 | =0.01{ 0.04| 0.02| 0.04| 0.00f 0.00| 0.03| 0.01
35~40 0.07] 0.12| 0.10| 0.07| 0.08] 0.05| 0.08 0.13 35~40 | =0.04| 0.01] 0.01] 0.00{ 0.03| 0.05[=0.01| 0.03
40~45 0.09] 0.09] 0.16 0.09| 0.05| 0.13] 0.14] 0.12 40~45 0.01=0.03] 0.00( 0.02|°0.00] 0.04| 0.05| 0.04
45~50 0.12] 0.08| 0.09| 0.15/ 0.20| 0.08] 0.13] 0.17 45~50 | =0.04/-0.01| 0.02| 0.04| 0.05[=0.01| 0.03| 0.02
50~55 0.10] 0.03| 0.05 0.11] 0.18| 0.11] 0.10] 0.16 50~55 | =0.02|-0.01|-0.01| 0.00| 0.03| 0.03| 0.03| 0.08
55~60 0.03] 0.10 0.05 0.12| 0.07| 0.18] 0.20| 0.16 55~60 0.02|-0.04/-0.01| 0.02| 0.01| 0.01] 0.05| 0.05
60~65 0.06] 0.11] 0.08 0.09| 0.08| 0.07| 0.13] 0.14 60~65 | =0.02| 0.01|=0.08| 0.03|-0.04|-0.05| 0.01| 0.02
65~70 |=0.03] 0.10| 0.10| 0.11| 0.05 0.02| 0.05| 0.13 65~70 0.01] 0.05/ 0.02| 0.001-0.02/=0.02 0.00| 0.03
70~75 | =0.01/=0.02| 0.03| 0.04| 0.06=0.02 0.02| 0.04 70~75 | =0.02| 0.02|-0.01/-0.02(-0.02| 0.01|-0.08|-0.01
75~80 | =0.08|-0.05|-0.11|-0.08(-0.03| 0.04|-0.05| 0.02 75~80 0.06] 0.03] 0.02| 0.04| 0.04| 0.03] 0.04/-0.08
80~85 | -0.01|-0.07|-0.09|-0.13|-0.10/-0.11|-0.07|-0.10 80~85 0.09] 0.05 0.02| 0.05/-0.01| 0.00| 0.04|=0.01
85~90 -0.11]-0.09|-0.15|-0.11|-0.14|-0.15 85~90 0.03=0.01|-0.01|-0.04| 0.11] 0.09
90~95 -0.11|-0.12/-0.18|-0.16 90~95 -0.02|-0.07| 0.09| 0.03
RIS IR Lt
19704F 75 | 80 | "85 | 90 | '95 |2000| ‘05 19704 75 | 80 | "85 | 90 | '95 |2000| ‘05
0~50k 0.21] 0.02| 0.04| 0.08| 0.04| 0.12[ 0.01 0~55% 0.13] 0.01] 0.12| 0.13| 0.09| 0.04]-0.04
5~10 0.01] 0.01]=0.01| 0.01| 0.01{0-00] 0.01 5~10 =0.01]=0.01| 0.02| 0.01=0.01| 0.00| 0.01
10~15 0.03] 0.00{-0.02| 0.03| 0.00{ 0.00] 0.00 10~15 0.02] 0.02|-0.01| 0.00| 0.00(-0.01|-0.01
15~20 0.09] 0.17 0.10| 0.09| 0.09| 0.05] 0.00 15~20 0.05/ 0.02| 0.03=0.01| 0.01}=0.01|-0.02
20~25 0.15] 0.07] 0.07| 0.08| 0.04| 0.04| 0.02 20~25 0.11] 0.03| 0.03| 0.01/°0.00( 0.01] 0.01
25~30 0.10{ 0.11} 0.10| 0.13| 0.05| 0.08] 0.03 25~30 0.08] 0.03| 0.02| 0.02| 0.02[ 0.00{-0-01
30~35 0.14] 0.09] 0.09| 0.07| 0.07| 0.04| 0.09 30~35 0.06 0.06| 0.03| 0.06| 0.03] 0.04| 0.03
35~40 0.05/ 0.08 0.06| 0.10 0.09| 0.12] 0.12 35~40 0.06/°0.00| 0.01/70.00| 0.03| 0.04| 0.01
40~45 0.07/=0.01| 0.04| 0.12| 0.12] 0.19] 0.12 40~45 0.111.0.00| 0.02| 0.02| 0.02| 0.04| 0.02
45~50 -0.08|-0.08| 0.00/ 0.07| 0.07| 0.18 0.19 45~50 0.08] 0.03|-0.05| 0.03| 0.09] 0.07| 0.10
50~55 0.06] 0.01/-0.09|-0.01| 0.07| 0.06| 0.16 50~55 0.03]-0.04|-0.05/-0.03| 0.06]=0.01| 0.06
55~60 0.00] 0.04/=0.08|-0.03| 0.03| 0.06| 0.07 55~60 0.02] 0.00] 0.02/-0.01/0.00| 0.05| 0.05
60~65 0.13| 0.03] 0.11-0.04/-0.02(-0.04| 0.04 60~65 -0.08|-0.10/-0.03|-0.02-0.04| 0.01| 0.09
65~70 =0.05| 0.00| 0.04| 0.00{ 0.04/=0.01| 0.05 65~70 -0.11|-0.11/-0.11/-0.06|-0.08| 0.03| 0.04
70~75 0.03]=0.12| 0.01]-0.07| 0.00| 0.01(-0.01 70~75 -0.15|-0.16|-0.14|-0.11| 0.00|-0.04|-0.02
75~80 =0.01| 0.03|=0.09| 0.04]-0.04| 0.06/-0.10 75~80 0.00-0.17|-0.14/-0.14/-0.07(-0.03|-0.01
80~85 0.10/ 0.11} 0.03]=0.03| 0.03| 0.01] 0.03 80~85 0.14| 0.04|-0.02|-0.07(-0.07|-0.18|-0.06
85~90 0.10| 0.46] 0.14| 0.08/=0.01| 0.01 85~90 0.32] 0.39] 0.02|-0.06/-0.02|-0.05
90~95 0.22] 0.23| 0.15/ 0.14 90~95 0.32] 0.24| 0.06| 0.19
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